

Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Lakshmi Adarsh					
Road to Bheerani MNP					
Agency - M/S Star Construction					
HT - Bahra Tal. P.O - Matihani					
P.S - Nagar Thana Dist East Champarn					
Agg No. - 01 m BD / 2023-24					
Date of Start - 12-05-23					
Date of Completion - 11-02-24					
Date of Entry -					

① Clearing and grubbing				
road level (By manual means)				
				$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.50 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.50 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.50 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.50 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$2 \times 10 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.50 = 900.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$2 \times 9 \times 30 \text{ m} \times 1.50 = 810.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$2 \times 1 \times 2 \text{ m} \times 1.50 = 6.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$= 5316.00 \text{ m}^2$
				$= 0.532 \text{ Hect}$

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing and grubbing soil and (2) (manual means) @ City rate TMBP (1) 0.532 Hect @ Rs 59726.13/Hect = 31774.02					
(2/3) providing granular sub-base for binding material @ City rate TMBP (2) 248.78 m³ @ Rs 5248.28/m³ = 1305667.0					
(3/4) providing laying spreading and compacting W.B.M. (or III) @ City rate TMBP (3) 201.81 m² @ Rs 6026.70/m² = 1216248.00					
(4/9) providing cement concrete pavement m30 - do @ City rate TMBP (5) 407.10 m³ @ Rs 9992.22/m³ = 4067833.0					
(5) providing and laying primer coat (SS-1) @ City rate TMBP (5) 2690.80 m² @ Rs 59.85/m² = 161044.00					
(6/6) patch work over W.B.M. using mix seal surfaceing - @ City rate TMBP (6) 2708.71 m² @ Rs 283.87/m² = 768922.0 C. @ Rs 7551488.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) 22 providing and fixing of typical masonry masonry sign board with hojo @ ty vide TMS P (9)					
					2.00 No @ Rs 13043.56/each = 26087.00
(17) 2 Constn of subgrade and Earthen shoulder with Approval material - @ ty vide TMS P (9)					
					967.65 m ³ @ Rs 253.56/m ³ = Rs 245357.00
					= Rs 10060687.00
					Add inst @ 18% (H) Rs 1810924.00
					Add L. cost @ 1% @ Rs 100607.00
					Seigniorage fee (4) Rs 108014.00
					= Rs 12080232.00
					Less 15.79% @ per Rs = 1907469.00
					= Rs 10172763.00
(18) 2-8-23 S/E					
					Checked 03/08/23 S/E
					cap 3/8/23
					vide 102
					Date 27-7-23
					Amount - 10785441

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Up to date material statement</u>					
Earth work -		967	65	m ³	31933
C. Sand -		273	56	m ³	20662
Agg -		1093	20	m ³	163980
Prime coat (SS-1)		2.287		MT	
Tack coat (RS-1)		1.8906		MT	
Bitumin (S-90)		4.7348		MT	
Bitumin (S-65)		12.019		MT	
West plastic -		417		kg	
					<u>216580</u>
				Bill -	10172763

				<u>1st on A/C Bill</u>	
				S. 2 SD -	508638 = 00
				2 y. IT -	203456 = 00
				1 y. Cast -	101728 = 00
				1 y. S.W.T -	101728 = 00
				Royalty -	216580 = 00
1341872				S. Fee	108014 = 00
				A/C Bill -	101728 = 00
				Cheque -	8830891 = 00
				Grades	10172763 = 00
				Parcel for B	10172763 = 00 One crore
				One lac twenty two thousand seven hundred sixty three.	
				<i>[Signature]</i>	
				Executive Engineer Rural Works Department Works Division, Raxaul	
				3/8 3/8	